349
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

RX
RT-610
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2m 6.562 ft) is also available for RX and RX2 types. (excluding RX-500G)
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of RX-M10 is “RX-M10-C5”.
Accessories
•	MS-RX-1 (Sensor mounting bracket)
•	MS-RX-2 (Sensor mounting bracket)
•	PT-RX4-1 (Oil resistant protective tube 1 m 3.281 ft long)
•	PT-RX4-2 (Oil resistant protective tube 2 m 6.562 ft long)
•	PT-RX4-4 (Oil resistant protective tube 4 m 13.123 ft long)
•	RF-230 (Reflector)
•	MS-RX-1 •	MS-RX-2
Two M4 (Iength 16 mm 0.630 in)
hexagon-socket-head bolts
are attached
Two M4 (Iength 16 mm 0.630 in)
hexagon-socket-head bolts are
attached
•	RF-230•	PT-RX4-□
PT-RX4-□
Robust Photoelectric Sensor RX SERIES 352
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS